

Hastings Park

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

MANER				
かいいま	NOGAMI, Shiger	V (100 may 100 may 1		
номе	ADDRESS: Quath	iaski Gova,	N. Q.	
REGIST	RATION NUMBER	06715	SEX: Male A	GE: 20
OCCUP.	ATION: Fisherm	•		
(If as	y business or businesses ip with anyone; if part	carried on, state on nership, give part	where, under what name and whether oner's name.)	carried on by yourself of i
世			mi, Quathiaski Cove, B. C.	
MARRI	ED?			
NAME (F WIFE OR HUSE	AND: No	Manager Street S	
ADDRE	SS OF WIFE OR H	USBAND:	Nom	
NAMES	OF ANY LIVING	HILDREN:	None	
AGE OF CHILDREN: None				
STATE	MENT OF ALL RE	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione None.	d and particulars given
STATE	MENT OF ALL RE	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione	d and particulars given
STATE!	MENT OF ALL RE	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione	d and particulars given
STATE!	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione None EMENTS: None	d and particulars given
STATE!	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione None EMENTS: None	d and particulars given
STATE!	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione Mone EMENTS: None	d and particulars given
2 BU	MENT OF ALL RE	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione Mone EMENTS: None	d and particulars given
2 BU	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione None EMENTS: None where policies are) None	d and particulars given
1. LO	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione None EMENTS: None where policies are) None	d and particulars given
3. INS	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT RIPTION: HER IMPROV ciculars; state	Where policies are) None	d and particulars given
STATE	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT RIPTION: HER IMPROV ciculars; state	Y (Each parcel must be mentione Mone Where policies are) None None Rone egistered claims or deposit of title	d and particulars given
STATE	LDINGS AND OTI	AL PROPERT RIPTION: HER IMPROV ciculars; state	Y (Each parcel must be mentione Mone Where policies are) None None Rone egistered claims or deposit of title	d and particulars given
1. 1.00 2. BU 3. INS 4. TA 5. EN	ILDINGS AND OTI URANCE (Give pa	AL PROPERT	Y (Each parcel must be mentione Mone Where policies are) None None Rone egistered claims or deposit of title	d and particulars given

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None
8.	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None
9.	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN None
_	
-	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Dwelling house with father, Sankichi Nogami,
	wetblack Cove, B. C.
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: None
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
	None, rent Cree
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
—	Kone
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: None
-	
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: None
 2	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS.
-	None
3.	GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OF CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY

5.	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF OTHERS: None
6.	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	None *** *** *** ** ** ** ** ** *
	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
	Royal Bank of Canada, East End Branch #1450 Bal. \$585.
9.	BANK ACCOUNTS: Canadian Bank of Commerce, Campbell River, B.C. Branch #N77 LIFE INSURANCE: Sum Life Assurance Co., \$1500 bought, S. Nakano & Co., 500 C
	Inconver, B. C. Beneficiary father, Sankichi. Next premium due May 1949, polici INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None
11.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None
	PERSONAL DEBTS: None
_ 2 _	TRADE DEBTS: * None
 RE	MARKS:
	I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of ry description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct indirect.
	Dated this 26th day of March 1942. (Signature) Margania
	Witness

INFORMATION FROM R. C.M.P.

	DATE Aug. 21/43
File No. 1330 NOGAMI, Shigero	u urname in Block Letters)
gistration No. 06713	Male - Pemale Age Aug. 24/1920 (Check)
ormer Address Quathlaski	Cove, B.C.
te Evacuated May 14/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - Mational (Gheck)
resent Address	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
arried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
lame of Nother	Name of Busband Name of Pather Sankichi #03557
Tames or Children under 10	
Requested by E.C.T.	Registered with Custodian (Yes or
additional Information	Pisherman

LIFE INSURANCE

me Mr. Shigeru Nogami

Lillout B.C.

File No. 1330

Reg. No. 06213

Company Sun Life

Agency Vancouver Agency

Policy No. 2230549

Premium - \$ 75.00

Payable: ' Annually, Semi-annually or monthly

Month May Day 1

REMARKS:

peter sent 7/9/43.

300 v 190v. 1912.

Solvery discourse - Rein No. 06727

the manie of entre

MEMORANDUM TO FILE 1330

Jan. 21, 1944

From Specified Articles Dept.

Re: Shigeru NOGAMI, Reg. 06713

Boat File 1630

This man claimed ownership of the vessel "Miss Seymour", which was licensed in the name of Tokichi OZAKI (nowmknown as Sankichi NOGAMI, Reg. 03557, File 1630).

Sankichi NOGAMI wrote on May 11, 1943, that he had passed the boat on to Shigeru, but there was no bill of sale and asked that the money be sent to him (Sankichi NOGAMI).

The proceeds of the sale have been credited to Sankichi NOGAMI, File 1630.

F Machin